Paintings - Descriptions and Purchase Information

Below is a description of current works available. Please use the number assigned in the Gallery to look
up information on the selected piece. Contact artist for current price information. Prices are based on
the dimensions of the piece, year completed, subject matter, quality and whether framed or unframed.
Generally, prices for Fine Art range from $55 to $1,150; prices for Design Art range from $17 to $260.
Prices for photographs are based on print size or license to use fee.

Descriptions

Watercolor Paintings: Painted on cold pressed paper. Most are on Arches paper or paper of a similar
quality. IF unframed, matts are added prior to purchase at no charge.

Acrylics and Qils: Painted on canvas. Most do not have frames and whenever possible the sides of the
canvas are also painted to allow handing when without a frame.

8081 Sand Dollars & Sea Stars I Design Acrylic 28" x 22"

8087 Zippers, Surfers Hangout Los Cabos, Baja Watercolor 22" x15”
California Sur Mexico

8088 Pacifico House Todos Santos, Baja Watercolor  22” x 15”
California Sur Mexico

8089 A Place of Retreat Los Cabos, Baja Watercolor 227 x 15”
California Sur Mexico

8091 Mr. Frog’s After the Rain Puerto Penasco (Rocky Point) Watercolor 20" x 14 “
Sonora, Mexico

8093 Eucalyptus Trails Study 1 Huntington Beach Park Watercolor  22” x 15” Framed
8098 Eucalyptus Cliff Capistrano Beach, CA Watercolor 22" x 15”
8102 Study-Secret Garden Series  Corona del Mar, CA Watercolor 22" x 15”
8103 Study for Oh Hapuna Big Island Hawaii Woatercolor 16" x 13” Framed
8116 Board & Waves Abstract Design Watercolor 227 x 15”
8118 Eucalyptus in Fullness Huntington Beach Acrylic 24”7 x 24”

Centra Park, HB CAl



8129

8130

8136

8137

8145

8146

8147

8148

8150

8151

8154

Flowers & Flair |
Flowers & Flair Il
Mission San Juan |
Mission San Juan Il

Hotel California Swim Pond

Canyon Garden Home |l
Canyon Garden Home |
Sand Dollar & Sea Star
Garden Paths-Choices
Flower Still Life

Eucalyptus Trails Il

Custom Design Work
Custom Design Work
San Juan Capistrano, CA
San Juan Capistrano, CA

Todos Santos, Baja
Sur California, Mexico

SoCal Hills
SoCal Hills
Design

Lake Tahoe, CA
Home Studio

Huntington Beach

Acrylic
Acrylic
Watercolor
Acrylic

Watercolor

Watercolor
Watercolor
Pen & Ink

Watercolor
Watercolor

Watercolor

247 x 24"

247 x 24"

22" x 15"

24” x 20” Framed

307 x 21”7

23" x 307

15”7 x 11”7

14” x 9” Framed

23” x 30” Framed

14”7 x 11”7

21” x 30” Framed



