Paintings - Descriptions and Purchase Information

Below is a description of current works available. Please use the number assigned in the Gallery to look up information on the selected piece. Contact artist for current price information. Prices are based on the dimensions of the piece, year completed, subject matter, quality and whether framed or unframed. Generally, prices for Fine Art range from \$55 to \$1,150; prices for Design Art range from \$17 to \$260. Prices for photographs are based on print size or license to use fee.

Descriptions

<u>Watercolor Paintings</u>: Painted on cold pressed paper. Most are on Arches paper or paper of a similar quality. IF unframed, matts are added prior to purchase at no charge.

<u>Acrylics and Oils</u>: Painted on canvas. Most do not have frames and whenever possible the sides of the canvas are also painted to allow handing when without a frame.

8081	Sand Dollars & Sea Stars II	Design	Acrylic	28" x 22"
8087	Zippers, Surfers Hangout	Los Cabos, Baja California Sur Mexico	Watercolor	22" x 15"
8088	Pacifico House	Todos Santos, Baja California Sur Mexico	Watercolor	22" x 15"
8089	A Place of Retreat	Los Cabos, Baja California Sur Mexico	Watercolor	22" x 15"
8091	Mr. Frog's After the Rain	Puerto Penasco (Rocky Point Sonora, Mexico) Watercolor	20" x 14 "
8093 I	Eucalyptus Trails Study 1	Huntington Beach Park	Watercolor	22" x 15" Framed
8098	Eucalyptus Cliff	Capistrano Beach, CA	Watercolor	22" x 15"
8102	Study-Secret Garden Series	Corona del Mar, CA	Watercolor	22" x 15"
8103	Study for Oh Hapuna	Big Island Hawaii	Watercolor	16" x 13" Framed
8116	Board & Waves	Abstract Design	Watercolor	22" x 15"
8118	Eucalyptus in Fullness	Huntington Beach Centra Park, HB CAI	Acrylic	24" x 24"

8129	Flowers & Flair I	Custom Design Work	Acrylic	24" x 24"
8130	Flowers & Flair II	Custom Design Work	Acrylic	24" x 24"
8136	Mission San Juan I	San Juan Capistrano, CA	Watercolor	22" x 15"
8137	Mission San Juan II	San Juan Capistrano, CA	Acrylic	24" x 20" Framed
8145	Hotel California Swim Pond	Todos Santos, Baja Sur California, Mexico	Watercolor	30" x 21"
8146	Canyon Garden Home II	SoCal Hills	Watercolor	23" x 30"
8147	Canyon Garden Home I	SoCal Hills	Watercolor	15" x 11"
8148	Sand Dollar & Sea Star	Design	Pen & Ink	14" x 9" Framed
8150	Garden Paths-Choices	Lake Tahoe, CA	Watercolor	23" x 30" Framed
8151	Flower Still Life	Home Studio	Watercolor	14" x 11"
8154	Eucalyptus Trails II	Huntington Beach	Watercolor	21" x 30" Framed